AGENDA

DES MOINES CITY COUNCIL
RETREAT
City Council Chambers
21630 11" Avenue S, Des Moines, Washington

January 20, 2018 — 8:30 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.

8:30 — 10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

Tour of Projects Within the City
(To assure all Councilmembers are on the same page relative to projects within the City)

Dynamic of a New Day: Project Versus Constituent Model
Major City Initiatives and Policy and Budget Support
Organizational Dynamic

e Budget Highlights/Revenue

e Succession Planning
0 Police Department

o Parks
o Human Resources
o Marina
0 Other Departments
Break
Council Help

e “One More Thing”
e Communication;
0 Accountability (buy-in)
0 Council/Administration Roles
e Constituent Issues
o City Wide/Neighborhood Issues
o0 Agreement

Working Lunch

Individual Councilmember Priorities
(2 highest priorities)

Council Goals/Vision/Mission
(Establishing Short Term and Long Term Priorities)




Landmark on the Sound

9:10

(1)- 8:40 - Des Moines Creek Business Park

(0)- 8:30 sharp - Leave City Hall
(2)- 8:50 - Big Catch Plaza

(5)- 9:30 - Wooton Park

(6)- 9:40 - Highline College

(7)- 9:50 - Return to City Hall

(3)- 9:00 - Theater
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